
307900

902

511

505

401

400

503
501 104

999

901

105

518

755

402

107

507

508

506

520

510

509

512
513

517

514

515

516

412

413

410

409408

411

607

407

405

406
404

752

304

403

103

502

500

519 504

751

303750

301
300

100

302

700

600 305

101

306

701

758

757

702

308

753

310
309

102

106 754

205

703

603

609
608

756

203601
202

201

200

Long Hill Township

Chatham Township

Harding Township

78

78

Passaic Riv

78

Passaic Riv

287

WHITE BRIDGE RD

PLEASANT PLAINS RD

CARLTO
N

 RD

LONG HILL RD

NEW
 VERNON RD

M
IDVALE AVE

VALLEY RD

LUPINE WAY
SASSAFRAS PL

M
O

RRISTO
W

N
 RD

BASKING RIDGE RD

OAKS RD

MEYERSVILLE RD

BIRCHWOOD DR

ST JOSEPHS DR

HERITAGE RD

PRESTON DR

PO
N

D 
HI

LL
 R

D

NOTTINGHAM WAY

GATES AVE

W
ESTERN

 BLVD

CEDAR AVE

UNION ST

MOUNTAIN AVE

KA
RE

N 
DI

CT
RI

CH
 D

R

IDEAL ST

N
O

RTHFIELD RD

RIVERVIEW AVE

RA
IN

BO
W

 D
R

HIGH ST

TAFF DR

ELLIO
T RD

BEBOUT AVE

BROADVIEW
 RD

WINDSOR WAY

HICKORY TAVERN RD

RIVER RD

CHARLES RD

TRENT PL

M
OL

IN
O 

DR

DELAWARE AVE

RIV
ER

 BEN
D RD

RIVER RD

RAMP

POPPY PL

ORMONT RD

AARON DR

THE CRESCENT ST

SKYLIN
E DR

W
IN

DIN
G W

AY

MORRIS ST
ESSEX ST

MERCER ST

BAY ST
STIRLIN

G RD

HARRISO
N

 AVE

©2013 CALIPER; ©2013 HERE

Neighborhoods
100 101 102
103 104 105
106 107 200
201 202 203
205 300 301
302 303 304
305 306 307
308 309 310
400 401 402
403 404 405
406 407 408
409 410 411
412 413 500
501 502 503
504 505 506
507 508 509
510 511 512
513 514 515
516 517 518
519 520 600
601 603 606
607 608 609
700 701 702
703 750 751
752 753 754
755 756 757
758 900 901
902 999

www.asinj.com

2016 Reassessment
This map was created by and is
copyrighted to Appraisal Systems, Inc.

Parcel and geographic data provided
by others. This map is a secondary
product not verified or authorized
by those parties.

For exact neighborhood designation,
refer to individual property record
card information.


